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Seniors · B Grade Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 20:00 Strikers BM SYC BM Xavier McBain
Samuel Holland

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 15:30 Benalla BM Echuca Moama BM Evan Collins
Adam Thompson
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 SYC BM Benalla BM

Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:35 Strikers BM Echuca Moama BM Evan Collins
Adam Thompson
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Strikers BM Adam Thompson
Evan Collins

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 15:30 SYC BM Echuca Moama BM Adam Thompson
Sue Trevaskis
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Strikers BM SYC BM Evan Collins
Michael Neilsen

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Echuca Moama BM Andrew Kennedy
Kieron Vaivars
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 14:30 Echuca Moama BM Strikers BM

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 15:30 SYC BM Benalla BM Andrew Kennedy
Luke Jorgensen
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 31 May 2024 20:00 SYC BM Echuca Moama BM Kieron Vaivars
Michael Neilsen

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:30 Strikers BM Benalla BM Stewart Tyquin
Andrew Kennedy

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:30 Strikers BM SYC BM Evan Collins
Michael Neilsen

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Echuca Moama BM Evan Collins
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:30 SYC BM Echuca Moama BM Adam Thompson
Luke Jorgensen

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Pitch 2
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Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Strikers BM Adam Thompson
Stewart Tyquin

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:30 Echuca Moama BM Strikers BM Adam Thompson
Evan Collins

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:00 SYC BM Benalla BM Andrew Kennedy
Michael Neilsen
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:30 Strikers BM SYC BM Xavier McBain

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:30 Benalla BM Echuca Moama BM
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:30 SYC BM Benalla BM Evan Collins
Charlotte Stevens

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sun 28 Jul 2024 14:00 Strikers BM Echuca Moama BM Christopher Mills
Isaac Johnson
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 Strikers BM Benalla BM Stewart Tyquin
Adam Thompson
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 SYC BM Echuca Moama BM Luke Jorgensen
Michael Neilsen

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Echuca Moama BM

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:30 Strikers BM SYC BM Stewart Tyquin
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 12:30 Echuca Moama BM SYC BM Adam Thompson
Ryan More

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:00 Benalla BM Strikers BM Evan Collins
Kim Starkey
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:30 Strikers BM Echuca Moama BM Evan Collins
Ryan More

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:00 Benalla BM SYC BM Kieron Vaivars
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Round · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024
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Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

General bye all teams

Benalla BM have a BYE.

Echuca Moama BM have a BYE.

Round · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

General bye all teams

SYC BM have a BYE.

Strikers BM have a BYE.

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:00 Benalla BM Strikers BM
Andrew Kennedy
Jason Clancy
Michael Neilsen

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Pitch 2

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 16:30 SYC BM Echuca Moama BM
Christopher Mills
Gurpreet Bhullar
Stewart Tyquin
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Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

All B Men have a bye

Sat 14 Sep 2024 12:00 Benalla BM SYC BM
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